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Stakeholder/System Partner Survey

Q2 | feel that information (e.g. system changes, guidelines, resources, and
training opportunities) | receive from Cape Atlantic I.N.K. is beneficial to
me and my work.
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Q3 | am satisfied with my access to CMO Leadership and Care Managers.
CMO Staff respond to my needs in coordinating the care of youth, young
adults and families we serve in a timely manner.
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Q4 The information that | receive from the CMO about on-going barriers to
access services is useful in my decision-making for the youth, young
adults and families | serve.
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Q5 Please rank the following 5 barriers that, if removed, would increase
access to services for the youth and families we serve.
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL SCORE
Capacity for mental health outpatient 0.00%  31.25%  25.00%  25.00%  18.75%
0 5 4 4 3 16 2.69
Expand IIH/ISS Providers 18.75%  12.50%  25.00%  31.25%  12.50%
3 2 4 5 2 16 2.94
Capacity for Medicaid reimbursable substance misuse and 6.25%  18.75%  31.25%  18.75%  25.00%
intensive outpatient (IOP) services for adolescents. 1 3 5 3 4 16 2.63
Increase Bi-lingual and ASL providers 31.25%  18.75%  12.50% 12.50%  25.00%
5 3 2 2 4 16 3.19
Child Psychiatry Access 43.75%  18.75% 6.25%  12.50%  18.75%
7 3 1 2 3 16 3.56
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Q6 Based on Question #5 are you aware of additional barriers?
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Q7 | feel the culture of the CMO shows a knowledge of and respect for the
youth, young adults and families we serve.

Answered: 16  Skipped: 0

Disagree

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Agree 100.00% 16
Disagree 0.00% 0
Sometimes 0.00% 0
TOTAL 16

7/8



Q8 Overall, as a stakeholder and community member/system partner, |
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would recommend the CMO to others.
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